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50
52
51
54
56
61
53
60
59
55
57

Nuam.

TACA BRASIL DE XCO 2018

CAMPO LARGO - PR

Elite Masculino

AVANCINI Henrique

GOTARDELO MULLER Guilherme
COCUZZI Luiz Henrique

DONIZETE VALERIANO Rubens
TREZZA DE PAIVA Sherman

LUKAS KAUFMANN

GILMAR DE REZENDE JUNIOR Edson
COUTO GREGO SANTOS Mario
SAMPAIO DE OLIVEIRA LAGO Kennedi
PSCHEIDT Ricardo

FERNANDES OLIMPIO Carlos Alberto
MACEDO Edmilson Aquelino

BASTOS GALINSKI Ulan

OLSEN Wolfgang Soares

Luis Gabriel Assuncao

MARTINS Bruno

SILVA ROSA Rodrigo

PEDRO LAGE E SILVA

COCUZZI| Juliano

Allison Denis Chepak

SIRIO E SILVA Lucas

ROGER RENSO SILVA

PAIVA Jhefferson Ferreira Silvestre
LUCAS OLIVEIRA SOUSA

LUCAS FILIPE ALBUQUERQUE LOPES
Crystian Fronza

Jean Carlos Yanicki

DANILO DOS SANTOS CARUSO
MARQUES DE ALMEIDA Jose Gabriel
SIDNEI STAHNKE

Samuel Hauane Reikdal Stachera
CAIO LEONARDO GABARDO
MAIKON PONTES DOS SANTOS
Maycon Capoia da Silva

Elite Feminino

SOARES CANDIDO Leticia Jaqueline
FAVERY COSTA Viviane
FERNANDES OLIMPIO Karen
GONGCALVES RIBEIRO Isabella
TAMIRES FANNY RADATZ
Patricia Assis de Souza

DE MORAES Danielle Maria
DANTAS MAXIMO GARRIDO Livia
WILLAINE COSTA PAGLIARINI
CRISTINA DA SILVA Larissa

Aline Simoes de Almeida

Master A1 30-34

25 DE FEVEREIRO DE 2018

Equipe

CANNODALE FACTORY RACING
SENSE FACTORY RACING

Lar / Scott / Mauro Ribeiro / Vzan
SENSE FACTORY

CANNONDALE BRASIL RACING
CANNONDALE BRASIL RACING
CALOI AVANCINI TEAM

SENSE FACTORY RACING
SQUADRA 0OGGI

TSW RACING TEAM

TSW RACING TEAM

Lar / Scott / Mauro Ribeiro / Vzan
FERNANDES OLIMPIO Carlos Alberto
CALOI AVANCINI TEAM

Clube Araponguense / Equipe Langner
TEAM CORRATEC/VITTORIA BRASIL/ GUGA 1
AVULSO

CALOI AVANCINI TEAM

Lar / Scott / Mauro Ribeiro / Vzan

AIC / PiruBikes / Moageira Irati
SPECIALIZED RACING BR

TREK BRASIL RACING

LOUCOS POR TRILHAS

LOUCOS POR TRILHAS

AVULSO

AVULSO

AVULSO

GROOVE CHAYOANG SHIMANO ASW
FARMACIA MULLER/ CICLECENTER/ CME IBII
Bike Brothers

AUDAX BIKES

Clube Jair Braga de Ciclismo

Time SMR

Equipe

AUDAX FSA

CANNONDALE BRASIL RACING
SQUADRA/OGGI

SPECIALIZED RACING BRASIL
SPORTXTREME /AVAI / SIQUEIRA PRO TECH
Lar / Scott / Mauro Ribeiro / Vzan

CALOI AVANCINI TEAM

Lar / Scott / Mauro Ribeiro / Vzan

CLUBE TOLEDENSE DE CICLISMO / SOUL CY
BRASA BIKE / BRASIL RIDE / HE TREINAMEN"
AVULSO

Equipe

Voltas
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Voltas

5
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Voltas

Vel. Média

19,68
19,08
18,76
18,66
18,63
18,54
18,32
22,81
17,94
17,63
17,63
17,64
17,58
17,48
17,43
17,48
17,08
17,06
17,00
16,95
16,99
16,75
16,61
16,35
16,35
16,62
16,22
15,87
19,40
15,38
14,87
14,83
11,30
19,55

Vel. Média

14,87
14,18
14,00
13,70
13,29
12,66
12,98
11,98
11,72
12,29
11,67

Vel. Média
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84
76
86
73
80
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72
75
85
81
77
71
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Nuam.
115
117
109
118
121
100
102
108
112
103
122
101
106
110
104
114
111
105
113
119
123

Nuam.
155
164
160
153
156
161
167
150
165
163
152
154
157
159
158
166

LUIZ EDUARDO FERREIRA
FELIPE JOSE MOLETTA

Marcos Dias dos Santos

Gilberto Marques da Silva
WELLINGTON FERNANDES COSTA
DIONEL PORTES DE FRANGCA
THIAGO VILLA BARBOSA
Leonardo Jose Budziak

Daniel Tavares

Alessandro de Macedo

JEFERSON LUIZ LETKI WOTROBA
HUGO SCHELBAUER

Ronnie Rogerio de Sousa
HANDREY JOSE SCHREINER

Master A2 35-39

CLAUDIO LEVI CAMPOLINA ALTIVO
FABIO ANGIOLUCCI

ALBERT GUENTER ERICH MORGEN JUNIOR
REMERSON NERI

FAUSTO GONGCALVES DE OLIVEIRA
Rodrigo Salim

Anderley Finamor Silveira

SANDRO XAVIER

PETERSON LUTIANE FREIRE

Maiko Robert Lining

DAWYLLES GOMES DOS SANTOS
Fabio Andre Siqueira

Francesco Luigi Martins Carneiro Sangiorgi
CLODOALDO AUGUSTO PEREIRA
Daniel Reginatto

JOAO RICARDO TILGNER

ROGER BERGMANN

Julio Cesar Eduardo de Lima
GERSON GILMEI RIBEIRO
ANDERSON GENCIO

Cleildo Jose Da Silva

Master B1 40-44

LEANDRO ANDRE RAMBO
MARCOS FERNANDO DA CRUZ
WILLIAM EUSTAQUIO CORREA
Ulisses Marcelo Binde

ANDRE RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS
MARCIO REIS DOS SANTOS
MARCOS MARIAN

Jose Ronaldo Trindade

VITOR PEREIRA COSTA
ALESSANDRO HENRIQUE BANA PAILO
Luiz Carlos Tigre

Jose Luciano FLopes

ALEXANDRE NASCIMENTO
ALEXANDER DE SA

ANTONIO ILSON KOTOVISKI FILHO
MARCIO FERNANDES NEVES

SQUADRAOGGI2018

AVULSO

Lar / Scott / Mauro Ribeiro / Vzan

Bike Brothers
BIKEPODIUMTEAM/ACC/LUCIENENUTRIC./AK
TEAM MASTER BARON

COLOMBO

Nice Bike Shop

AIC / PiruBikes / Moageira Irati

AIC / PiruBikes / Moageira Irati

RUDNICK MOTOS / MEGA MX / BIKE PIEN
Altmayer / Nutri Brasil Rn / Segurarty Seguros
Cicle Bike Shop / RT Tanques

BIKE PIEN

Equipe

BRACICLO/SPIUK/ROYAL PRO/ OCE POWER
BIKENEXS /EXIMIA/SOSANIMAL/AGUAS FLOR
TMG - TRANSMORGUINI LOCAGCAO E TRANSI
TEAM TFAL CANNONDALE

DANTAS BIKES/RODE BEM/FIRMINO RACE
Team Persolayne

Aro Bike Team

CATRAKA 22 - AL MOVEIS

MINAS BIKE

Equipe Langner

AVULSO

Copia Dos Gemeos Pedalli Sportxtreme
Trilhas&Cesco / Caveira Bikers / Stabilan Sorvett
CLUBE TOLEDENSE DE CICLISMO/SOUL CYC
Nice Bike Shop

TIGRE BIKE SHOP

COYOTES OLD SCHOOL/SC2

AIC / PiruBikes / Moageira Irati

RINO-RIO NEGRINHO

RINO/ RIO NEGRINHO

Capital Speed Curitiba

Equipe

SMEL FOZ
KOPANSKI/SPECIALIZED/JALAPASBIKEBEER
MOUTAIN BIKE BH TRIPP TEAM

Team Master Baron

CLUBE TOLEDENSE DE CICLISMO
ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA MARCIO SANTOS
TRS

Bike Brothers

RACE PACE CONSULTORIA ESPORTIVA
CLUBE MARINGAENSE DE CICLISMO - CMC
Team Master Baron

AVUSLO

ROTA DA BIKE

PREFEITURA MUNICIPAL DE COLOMBO
CICLES LANGNER

BIKE BROTHERS / XZEPANSKI ASSESSORIA
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Voltas

4
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Voltas

17,13
16,66
16,38
15,78
15,55
15,41
15,20
15,02
14,15
13,78
13,54
12,82
13,01
16,53

Vel. Média

17,01
16,97
16,85
16,57
16,41
16,30
15,95
15,87
15,55
15,15
14,63
14,69
14,24
14,06
14,12
13,89
13,80
13,28
13,20
12,65
12,12

Vel. Média

17,45
16,87
16,27
15,75
14,93
14,63
14,41
14,25
13,45
12,80
12,86
12,44
12,26
11,88
11,54
10,73
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168
162

Nuam.
181
182
187
180
183
185
184
186

Nuam.
210
208
211
213
207
215
200
201
209
212
206
202
205
204

Nuam.
232
238
241
229
246
248
233
239
230
240
237
231
236
234
235

Nuam.
369
357
368
363
361
365
351
353

RODRIGO ARNOLD POMA
WESLEY JOSE DE SOUZA

Master B2 44-49

Marcio Rogerio Razera

Carlos Roberto Martinelli

Reinaldo Fortes

Jair Luis Pissolatto

ANSELMO PAULO PSCHEIDT
HERNANDES DONIZETE BARBOSA
JONNY ARIEL BERNERT
JEFFERSON NOEMIO KRANHOLDT

Junior Masculino

GUSTAVO XAVIER DE OLIVEIRA PEREIRA

YGOR OLIVEIRA FERNANDES
PEDRO CORADINI GOULART
ANDRE JUN AIKAWA

ANDREW DIEGO RIVIER MASSONI
THIAGO DE ALMEIDA ROMAGUERA
Bruno Renato Vieira

Eduardo Jesus Silva

VINICIUS BRAZ PEREIRA

ARTHUR BALESTRIN DASENBROCK
Luiz Felipe Machado Tavares

Adriano Gonzaga de Nascimento
Lincoln Elvis Aaron Alvis

Miguel Andrade Moreno Alda

Sub 30

Diego Ribas Martins

WILLIAM ALEXI

HUDSON LUIS PINTO SILVA
VINICIUS MALCHOVSKI BAUM
Leandro Barbosa de Oliveira

Paolo Vigancio Pires

Henrique Lugarini

JULIO CESAR DE MORAIS ALVES
Otavio Dos Santos

JOSE ANDRE DE SOUSA
FERNANDO STRATMANN CORDEIRO
Maximiliano lago Silva de Mello
RODRIGO MULLER

Claudinei Rosa Carneiro

Marcelo Zanlorenzi

Estreantes

Luiz Felipe Silva

ALI HUSSEIN MAHMOUD
ANDERSON PATRICK DE CASTRO
Diogo Lennon Gerber

RODRIGO CAMARGO CHAVES
Murilo Donizeti Manzatti

Abmael Teles

WALDICLEI DOMINGUES DA SILVA

POMA BIKE FIT
CICLISTAS DE CRISTO

Equipe
AIC / PiruBikes / Moageira Irati
Clube Maringaense de Ciclismo

TEAM EQMAX\CICLISMOITARARE\BAZARCRI:

Nice Bike Shop

COYOTES TEAM

IBEX DH&ENDURO MULHER PLENA
IBEX DH&ENDURO MULHER PLENA
SPORTXTREME / SIQUEIRA PRO TECH

Equipe

AUDAX FSA

LOUCOS POR TRILHAS

GIBA CICLE

AUDAX FSA/OBC

LAMBAREI IRON TEAM

MULTESPORTE BIKESHOP

FMD Sao Bento do Sul/ASBCiclo/BestBike
FMD Sao Bento do Sul/ASBCiclo/BestBike
LAMBARI IRON TEAM

AVULSO

Equipe Langner

Lar / Scott / Mauro Ribeiro / Vzan

Time SMR

Time SMR

Equipe
Manzatti Motos / Bikes

COYOTES - BEST BIKE STORE - SUAVCLEAN
ALTO RENDIMENTO/CORTEFIT/ ACADEMIA F
RUDNICK MOTOS / MEGAMX / RACEPACE

Lar / Scott / Mauro Ribeiro / Vzan
Gellea Bike/Banana Brasil/Race Pace
Biker's Hunter / Manocchio Team
LOUCOS POR TRILHAS

Cicle Bike Shop

LAMBARI IRON TEAM

MARATHON 12 DE OUTUBRO/ TAJES SPORT

Capital Speed / Jeito Mineiro / Portella
COYOTES

Equipe Langner

AIC / PiruBikes / Moageira Irati

Equipe
Aro Bike
CATRAKA 22

RINO/ SILKOLLOR/ CORPORAL PERFORMAN:!

Pedaloucos

TEAM IRON BIKE /EDR
Manzatti Motos / Bikes
Giros Bike Team

FOCA BIKES

Voltas
4

- W WA MM DN

Voltas
4

e S I I R A

Voltas
4

4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
2
1

Voltas
3

W W W W wwow

9,85
13,81

Vel. Média
14,89
14,67
14,48
14,14
12,90
12,76
9,22
19,41

Vel. Média
18,45
17,69
17,38
17,25
16,43
16,14
15,62
14,37
14,15
13,32
11,51
17,32
17,21
10,62

Vel. Média
16,93
16,67
16,48
16,30
16,10
16,00
15,38
15,20
15,01
14,88
14,49
14,37
14,14
15,90
17,92

Vel. Média
15,80
15,39
15,19
15,00
14,80
14,63
14,27
14,22
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360
364
370
367
366
362
350
358
359

Num.
482
480
489
485
483
479
486
484
481

Nuam.
314
311
310
315
309
307
303
301
305
304
302
308
300

Nuam.
402
401
404
400
403

Num.
414
410
412
411
413

Num.
420
422
421

PEDRO PAULO BOIONG
Everton Kild

Silvio Gongalves
Wellyngton Cesar Wolter
Davi Eliabe Ferrete Xavier
MICHAEL ROBERTO PIM
Tiago da Silva Santos
ALISSON BARBOSA
TIAGO JOSIEL COELHO

Feminino Master

SIMONE TORRES

Rosangela Maria Santos Bilinski
Jaqueline Souza Braga
JOCIMARA RIBEIRO LINDER
FRANCIELLE DA SILVA SANTOS
Graziella Trovato

1ZIS TAVARES ALFAIA

KELLYN CAROLINE CUMIN
Priscila Santos

Juvenil Masculino

LUIZ EDUARDO GOUVEA NAVES
MATHEUS FELIPE DE CAMARGO
PEDRO RIBEIRO DE PAIVA

JOAO LUCAS DE SOUZA RODRIGUES
RAPHAEL PEREIRA DE SOUZA
GUSTAVO JAROSZUK CHAMBO
Gabriel Oliveira da Silva

Matheus Coan

Thiago Henrique Magro de Medeiros
Guilherme Hideki Campos Nagao
Andre Netzel

TADEU HENRIQUE DE LIMA ALVES
Emerson Mauda

Master C1 50-54

Tarcisio Bilinski

Cesar Luiz dos Santos

VINICIOS HYCZY DO NASCIMENTO
Joao Batista dos Santos

JOSE AUGUSTO MILHOMEM DA MOTA

Master C2 55-59

CARLOS EDUARDO SCHWABE
Rock Waltrick

Joao Pedro De Jesus Carvalho
Silvano Antonio Gelinski

CARLOS LUIZ OLIVEIRA BARCELOS

Master D Veteranos

Aluizio Durval Resende Maia
EVILASIO WIELEWSKI

Luiz Ricardo Cocuzzi

AVULSO

Manzatti Bikes / Motos
Team Spark

Rino / Oito Elementos
Manzatti Bikes / Motos

EQUIPE CICLESLANGNER /LIONASSESSORI/

Manzatti Bikes / Motos
RIOMAFRA CYCLING TEAM
TRS BIKE RACE

Equipe

ASSOCIAGAO DA VILA MILITAR/EQUIPE GIRC

Equipe Langner

Pedale Bikes / Pedalada Crista / Aurea
CICLISTAS DE CRISTO

MATA ATLANTICA MALINOVISK
Curitibikers

LOUCOS POR TRILHAS

TEAM AUREA

Nice Bike Shop

Equipe
MINAS BIKE TEAN

EQUIPE POLO OLIMPICO SEST SENAT / COR

TEAM AGILE OGGI

CLC / BIKE PINHAIS / CICLISTAS DE CRISTO

LAMBARI IRON TEAM
ISCOOL/ CJT TOLEDO
Lar / Scott / Mauro Ribeiro / Vzan

FMD Sao Bento do Sul/ASBCiclo/BestBike

Time SMR

Lar / Scott / Mauro Ribeiro / Vzan
Manzatti Bikes / Motos

LAMBARI IRON TEAM

Team Persolayne

Equipe

Equipe Langner

Team Master Baron
ARTEPRIMA / AAZ SPORTS
Manzatti Bikes / Motos
LOUCOS POR TRILHAS

Equipe

CLUBE MARINGAENSE DE CICLISMO
Bikedream

Nice Bike Shop

Manzatti

AVULSO

Equipe

132 MTB PONTA GROSSA / ACADEMIA FEELI

Lar / Scott / Mauro Ribeiro / Vzan

= =2 NN NN W WW

Voltas
2

2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2

Voltas

Voltas
3

N N W w

Voltas
3

W W W w

Voltas
2
2
2

14,09
13,43
12,79
14,78
12,01
11,63
10,67
17,58
17,27

Vel. Média
12,84
12,39
12,23
11,88
10,56
10,56
10,43
10,20
9,93

Vel. Média
18,53
18,16
17,89
17,88
16,71
15,96
15,47
15,12
15,22
14,71
13,67
13,27
12,64

Vel. Média
12,77
12,45
12,47
11,24
10,42

Vel. Média

Vel. Média



Clas.

Num.
453
452
451

Nuam.
463
460
461
462
464

Nuam.
505
502
500
504
506
503

NUm.
512
511

Junior Feminino

MARCELA LIMA BRAGA MATOS
BRUNA SAALFELD ELIAS
VITORIA CLAUDINO

Juvenil Feminino

GIULIANA SALVINI MORGEN
Sabrina Oliveira da Silva
Juliana de Rossi Dantas

Luiza Euzebio De Souza
LIANDRA HEIMANN

Infanto Juvenil Masculino
LORENZO ALBERTI MICHALISZYN
GEAN LUCAS

Claudio Oliveira da Silva

WESLEY JUNIOR DE SOUZA

Vitor Herick dos Santos

DIOVANNE EMANUEL MARCONDES

Infanto Juvenil Feminino
Luiza Cocuzzi
Nayara Cristina Aparecida da Silva

Equipe

GROOVE CHAYOANG SHIMANO ASW
SPECIALIZED RACING BR

FMD RIO DO SUL

Equipe

SENSE FACTORING

Lar / Scott / Mauro Ribeiro / Vzan

Lar / Scott / Mauro Ribeiro / Vzan
Pedale Bikes / Pedalada Crista / Aurea
AVULSO

Equipe

MARCOS CRUZ PERSONAL BIKE
LAMBARI IRON TEAM

Lar / Scott / Mauro Ribeiro / Vzan
CICLISTAS DE CRISTO

Lar / Scott / Mauro Ribeiro / Vzan
PERSONAL BIKERS MARCOS CRUZ

Equipe
Lar / Scott / Mauro Ribeiro / Vzan
Lar / Scott / Mauro Ribeiro / Vzan

Voltas
2
2
2

Voltas
2

N N NN

Voltas

[ G UL U UL U

Voltas
1
1

Vel. Média
15,11
14,77
13,03

Vel. Média
17,28
16,09
13,34
12,09
11,53

Vel. Média
18,14
17,96
17,85
17,41
16,08
14,12

Vel. Média
17,96
10,12



Tempo Total
01:25:05
01:27:51
01:29:45
01:30:05
01:30:09
01:30:15
01:31:30
01:33:12
01:33:31
01:35:17
01:35:22
01:35:30
01:35:37
01:36:08
01:36:21
01:36:43
01:38:04
01:38:16
01:38:44
01:39:00
01:39:11
01:39:51
01:41:32
01:26:05
01:26:08
01:07:51
01:09:35
01:11:16
00:43:55
00:55:05
00:57:04
00:58:19
00:50:15
00:14:07

Tempo Total
01:34:19
01:38:51
01:40:26
01:42:17
01:46:00
01:51:09
01:26:37
01:34:11
01:36:51
01:09:03
01:12:55

Tempo Total



01:05:30
01:07:02
01:08:17
01:11:23
01:12:23
01:12:41
01:14:02
01:15:16
01:19:32
01:21:38
01:23:27
01:26:59
01:27:48
00:16:42

Tempo Total
01:06:01
01:06:12
01:06:27
01:07:54
01:08:19
01:08:26
01:10:29
01:10:40
01:11:43
01:14:22
01:16:09
01:16:50
01:18:56
01:19:57
01:20:34
01:20:50
01:21:32
01:24:38
01:25:51
01:28:54
01:33:35

Tempo Total
01:04:02
01:06:29
01:09:03
01:11:22
01:15:26
01:16:28
01:18:17
01:19:26
01:23:26
01:28:05
01:05:10
01:08:30
01:09:49
01:11:25
01:14:44
01:20:21



01:28:07
00:40:55

Tempo Total
01:15:26
01:16:51
01:17:30
01:20:03
01:27:49
01:06:37
01:34:14
00:14:13

Tempo Total
01:00:54
01:03:57
01:04:32
01:05:09
01:08:58
01:10:01
01:11:57
01:19:04
01:20:03
01:04:33
01:13:10
00:15:56
00:16:02
00:26:00

Tempo Total
01:06:21
01:07:15
01:07:52
01:08:53
01:09:49
01:10:42
01:13:22
01:13:40
01:15:32
01:15:59
01:18:00
01:18:49
01:20:07
00:37:36
00:15:24

Tempo Total
00:53:34
00:54:59
00:55:22
00:56:15
00:57:02
00:57:33
00:59:26
01:00:05



01:00:17
01:03:16
01:06:15
00:38:31
00:47:10
00:49:38
00:53:08
00:15:42
00:15:59

Tempo Total
00:43:53
00:45:13
00:45:58
00:47:21
00:53:09
00:53:16
00:53:32
00:55:00
00:55:36

Tempo Total
00:30:28
00:31:06
00:31:29
00:31:31
00:34:06
00:35:32
00:36:46
00:37:32
00:37:38
00:38:25
00:41:50
00:42:50
00:45:04

Tempo Total
01:07:04
01:07:46
01:08:06
00:50:30
00:53:54

Tempo Total
01:00:40
01:01:54
01:03:06
01:03:32
01:03:33

Tempo Total
00:46:47
00:47:37
00:47:45



Tempo Total
00:37:19
00:38:04
00:43:19

Tempo Total
00:33:11
00:35:57
00:42:54
00:47:20
00:49:42

Tempo Total
00:15:13
00:15:22
00:15:34
00:15:51
00:17:10
00:19:33

Tempo Total
00:15:22
00:27:17



	Report



